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LATVIJAS KAUSS 2022

2.POSMS - RACE 1
WOMEN'S GIANT SLALOM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE DORSS Dinars (LAT)
REFEREE FOGELIS Daniels (LAT)
START REFEREE MIKULENS Juris (LAT)
FINISH REFEREE MELVERS Dzintars (LAT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Apmācies
SNOW Mitrs
AIR TEMPERATURE START : 1,0 °C

FINISH : 1,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

DORSS Dinars (LAT)
- A - MELDERE Laura (LAT)
- B - SPARYSK Vlad (BLR)
- C - OLINS Martins (LAT)

 
 

DORSS Dinars (LAT)
- A - MELDERE Laura (LAT)
- B - SPARYSK Vlad (BLR)
- C - OLINS Martins (LAT)

 
 

COURSE Pilsetas Trase Pilsetas Trase
START 106 m 106 m
FINISH 16 m 16 m
DROP 90 m 90 m
HOMOLOGATION 11328/05/14 11328/05/14
GATES 14 14
DIRECTIONS 13 12
STARTING TIME 9:00 11:05

LIST n°1120 F = 730
Number of competitors: 58, Number of NSA: 4

dzintars@rossignol.lvdzintars@rossignol.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.09

25.02.2022  /  Sigulda (LAT)  /  SKI.LV 63  /  25.02.2022 at 11:31  /  Page 1/3

Rank Bib Nation Name Year Club Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  U12 GIRLS  

1 1 LAT LIVČĀNE Daniela Anna 2010 SSS/SK PANTERA 21.78 (1) 23.27 (2) 45.05

2 4 LAT GRĪNBERGA Nikola 2011 SSS/SK PANTERA 22.11 (3) 22.97 (1) 45.08 0.03

3 3 LAT KLIESTA Emīlija 2011 SSS/SK PANTERA 21.86 (2) 23.52 (3) 45.38 0.33

4 5 LAT TERLANOVA Alesija 2010 SSS/SK Ziemeļpols 22.48 (4) 23.77 (4) 46.25 1.20

5 16 EST ZLOBIN Linda Marie 2011 Tartu Slalom 23.00 (5) 24.63 (5) 47.63 2.58

6 10 LAT RASA Katrīna 2011 SSS/SK Ziemeļpols 24.29 (6) 25.59 (6) 49.88 4.83

7 6 LAT ANDŽĀNE Ella Lī 2011 SSS/SK Ziemeļpols 24.64 (7) 26.01 (8) 50.65 5.60

8 8 LAT TRAPĀNE Aleksandra 2011 SK Kore 24.70 (9) 25.97 (7) 50.67 5.62

9 14 LAT VALDMANE Alise 2010 SK Virsotne 24.65 (8) 26.09 (9) 50.74 5.69

10 13 LAT BALGA Beatrise 2010 SK Virsotne 24.92 (10) 26.19 (10) 51.11 6.06

11 15 LAT ULMANE Sofija 2010 SK Virsotne 25.31 (11) 26.67 (11) 51.98 6.93

12 12 LAT RASA Elza 2011 SSS/SK Ziemeļpols 25.92 (13) 27.42 (12) 53.34 8.29

13 7 LAT MORE Klaudija 2011 SK Virsotne 25.91 (12) 27.76 (13) 53.67 8.62

14 11 LAT OVČIŅŅIKOVA Amanda 2011 SK Virsotne 29.07 (14) 29.82 (14) 58.89 13.84

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

9 LAT PUTNIŅA Līva 2010 SK PANTERA

  U14 GIRLS  

1 19 LAT JANSONE Estere 2008 SSS/SK PANTERA 20.40 (1) 21.57 (1) 41.97
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE DORSS Dinars (LAT)
REFEREE FOGELIS Daniels (LAT)
START REFEREE MIKULENS Juris (LAT)
FINISH REFEREE MELVERS Dzintars (LAT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Apmācies
SNOW Mitrs
AIR TEMPERATURE START : 1,0 °C

FINISH : 1,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

DORSS Dinars (LAT)
- A - MELDERE Laura (LAT)
- B - SPARYSK Vlad (BLR)
- C - OLINS Martins (LAT)

 
 

DORSS Dinars (LAT)
- A - MELDERE Laura (LAT)
- B - SPARYSK Vlad (BLR)
- C - OLINS Martins (LAT)

 
 

COURSE Pilsetas Trase Pilsetas Trase
START 106 m 106 m
FINISH 16 m 16 m
DROP 90 m 90 m
HOMOLOGATION 11328/05/14 11328/05/14
GATES 14 14
DIRECTIONS 13 12
STARTING TIME 9:00 11:05

LIST n°1120 F = 730
Number of competitors: 58, Number of NSA: 4
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2.POSMS - RACE 1

WOMEN'S GIANT SLALOM

OFFICIAL RESULTS
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25.02.2022  /  Sigulda (LAT)  /  SKI.LV 63  /  25.02.2022 at 11:31  /  Page 2/3

Rank Bib Nation Name Year Club Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap

2 18 LAT CIAGUNE Heidija 2009 SSS/SK PANTERA 20.72 (2) 21.62 (2) 42.34 0.37

3 17 LAT JAUNDZEMA Dārta Elīza 2008 SK Virsotne 21.04 (3) 22.06 (3) 43.10 1.13

4 21 LAT BIEZĀ Annija 2008 SSS/SK PANTERA 21.36 (6) 22.62 (4) 43.98 2.01

5 20 LAT MATISONE Letīcija 2008 SK Virsotne 21.25 (4) 22.88 (7) 44.13 2.16

6 60 LAT ZELČA Elza 2009 SSS/SK Ziemeļpols 21.34 (5) 22.85 (6) 44.19 2.22

7 22 LAT BAUMANE Justīne 2009 SK Kore 21.66 (7) 22.75 (5) 44.41 2.44

8 24 LAT JANSONE Karla 2008 SSS/SK PANTERA 21.72 (8) 23.06 (9) 44.78 2.81

9 23 LAT AUSEKLE Estere 2009 SSS/SK PANTERA 21.99 (9) 22.94 (8) 44.93 2.96

10 29 LAT AMERIKA Grieta 2008 SSS/SK PANTERA 22.19 (10) 23.75 (10) 45.94 3.97

11 27 LAT ŠTRAUSA Emīlija 2009 SSS/SK PANTERA 22.91 (12) 23.85 (11) 46.76 4.79

12 34 EST KIPPASTO Ursula 2008 Tartu Slalom 22.79 (11) 24.27 (12) 47.06 5.09

13 26 LAT MAZĀ Madara 2009 SK Virsotne 23.03 (13) 25.31 (13) 48.34 6.37

14 31 LAT REINIKA Beatrise 2009 SSS/SK Ziemeļpols 24.23 (14) 25.39 (14) 49.62 7.65

15 28 LAT SAMOFALA Kate 2008 SSS/SK PANTERA 24.47 (15) 25.61 (15) 50.08 8.11

Did Not Start - Run 1 (2)

25 LAT KRONBERGA Hanna 2009 SSS/SK PANTERA

32 EST RANG Gisele 2009 Tartu Slalom

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (2)

30 LAT VEIGULE Amanda 2009 SSS/SK PANTERA

33 BLR MAKRITSKAYA Hanna 2009 Champions school

  U16 GIRLS  

1 35 LAT SAĻŅIKOVA Frīda 2006 SSS/SK PANTERA 19.90 (3) 20.85 (1) 40.75

2 49 LTU KARLONAITĖ Liepa 2006 Alpių Aidas 19.88 (1) 21.11 (2) 40.99 0.24

3 38 LAT SAĻŅIKOVA Elza 2006 SSS/SK PANTERA 20.04 (4) 21.32 (3) 41.36 0.61

4 50 EST TAMMEMÄGI Emma 2007 Tartu Slalom 19.88 (1) 21.99 (4) 41.87 1.12

5 39 LAT HARTMANE Kristiāna 2007 SK Virsotne 20.46 (5) 22.04 (6) 42.50 1.75

6 36 LAT REITERE Loreta 2007 SK Virsotne 20.65 (7) 22.03 (5) 42.68 1.93

7 41 LAT JURĒVICA Loreta Luīze 2006 SK Ziemeļpols 20.87 (8) 22.13 (7) 43.00 2.25

8 37 LAT FEDOROVA Sofia 2007 SSS/SK PANTERA 20.96 (10) 22.30 (8) 43.26 2.51

9 48 EST TEDER Hanna Gret 2007 Tartu Slalom 20.89 (9) 22.38 (9) 43.27 2.52

10 44 LAT NEVLERE Marianna 2006 SSS/SK Ziemeļpols 20.53 (6) 23.52 (12) 44.05 3.30

11 47 BLR PROTASOVSKAYA Arina 2007 Champions school 21.36 (11) 23.08 (10) 44.44 3.69

12 40 LAT REINHARDE Elizabete Anna 2007 SK Kore 21.43 (12) 23.14 (11) 44.57 3.82

13 43 LAT GIRGENSONE Adriana 2006 SSS/SK Ziemeļpols 21.49 (13) 23.54 (13) 45.03 4.28

14 46 LAT KAPITONOVA Katrīna 2007 SK Virsotne 24.05 (14) 25.76 (14) 49.81 9.06

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

45 LAT BĒRZIŅA Marta 2007 SSS/SK PANTERA



VolaSoftControlPdf

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE DORSS Dinars (LAT)
REFEREE FOGELIS Daniels (LAT)
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FINISH REFEREE MELVERS Dzintars (LAT)
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Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
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DORSS Dinars (LAT)
- A - MELDERE Laura (LAT)
- B - SPARYSK Vlad (BLR)
- C - OLINS Martins (LAT)
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- B - SPARYSK Vlad (BLR)
- C - OLINS Martins (LAT)

 
 

COURSE Pilsetas Trase Pilsetas Trase
START 106 m 106 m
FINISH 16 m 16 m
DROP 90 m 90 m
HOMOLOGATION 11328/05/14 11328/05/14
GATES 14 14
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STARTING TIME 9:00 11:05
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Rank Bib Nation Name Year Club Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (2)

42 LAT OVČIŅŅIKOVA Adrija 2007 SK Virsotne

51 LAT PUCELLO Sofija 2006 SSS/SK Ziemeļpols

  MASTER LADIES  

1 56 LAT SPROĢE VĀVERE Anda 1983 SK Apex 22.98 (2) 24.03 (1) 47.01

2 53 LAT LAGZDIŅA Ieva 1981 SK Apex 22.60 (1) 24.71 (2) 47.31 0.30

3 58 LAT KUBLIŅA Sanita 1984 SK Apex 23.96 (3) 26.05 (3) 50.01 3.00

4 54 LAT BROKANE Jelena 1966 SK Kore 24.29 (4) 26.50 (4) 50.79 3.78

5 57 LAT MORE Agnese 1987 SK Virsotne 26.39 (7) 27.44 (5) 53.83 6.82

6 55 LAT SĪPOLA Ingrīda 1973 SK Kore 25.61 (5) 28.30 (6) 53.91 6.90

7 59 LAT ZĀLĪTE Dzintra 1974 SK Ziemeļpols 25.68 (6) 28.97 (7) 54.65 7.64
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LATVIJAS KAUSS 2022

2.POSMS - RACE 1
WOMEN'S GIANT SLALOM

RUN1 RANKING

dzintars@rossignol.lvdzintars@rossignol.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.09

25.02.2022  /  Sigulda (LAT)  /  SKI.LV 63  /  25.02.2022 at 10:26  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Code Nation Name Year Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  U12 GIRLS  

1 1 100001 LAT LIVČĀNE Daniela Anna 2010 12.08 (3) 9.70 (1) 21.78

2 3 100009 LAT KLIESTA Emīlija 2011 12.01 (2) 9.85 (2) 21.86 0.08

3 4 100004 LAT GRĪNBERGA Nikola 2011 11.86 (1) 10.25 (4) 22.11 0.33

4 5 100110 LAT TERLANOVA Alesija 2010 12.22 (4) 10.26 (5) 22.48 0.70

5 16 100003 EST ZLOBIN Linda Marie 2011 12.79 (5) 10.21 (3) 23.00 1.22

6 10 100180 LAT RASA Katrīna 2011 13.30 (9) 10.99 (6) 24.29 2.51

7 6 100116 LAT ANDŽĀNE Ella Lī 2011 13.13 (6) 11.51 (9) 24.64 2.86

8 14 100205 LAT VALDMANE Alise 2010 13.29 (8) 11.36 (7) 24.65 2.87

9 8 100117 LAT TRAPĀNE Aleksandra 2011 13.30 (9) 11.40 (8) 24.70 2.92

10 13 100211 LAT BALGA Beatrise 2010 13.13 (6) 11.79 (10) 24.92 3.14

11 15 100227 LAT ULMANE Sofija 2010 13.41 (11) 11.90 (12) 25.31 3.53

12 7 100008 LAT MORE Klaudija 2011 13.91 (12) 12.00 (13) 25.91 4.13

13 12 100122 LAT RASA Elza 2011 14.03 (13) 11.89 (11) 25.92 4.14

14 11 100199 LAT OVČIŅŅIKOVA Amanda 2011 15.83 (14) 13.24 (14) 29.07 7.29

Did Not Start (1)

9 100006 LAT PUTNIŅA Līva 2010

  U14 GIRLS  

1 19 100020 LAT JANSONE Estere 2008 11.25 (2) 9.15 (1) 20.40

2 18 100123 LAT CIAGUNE Heidija 2009 11.15 (1) 9.57 (3) 20.72 0.32

3 17 100015 LAT JAUNDZEMA Dārta Elīza 2008 11.44 (4) 9.60 (4) 21.04 0.64

4 20 100014 LAT MATISONE Letīcija 2008 11.25 (2) 10.00 (8) 21.25 0.85

5 60 100124 LAT ZELČA Elza 2009 11.63 (5) 9.71 (5) 21.34 0.94

6 21 100016 LAT BIEZĀ Annija 2008 11.86 (8) 9.50 (2) 21.36 0.96

7 22 100017 LAT BAUMANE Justīne 2009 11.76 (7) 9.90 (6) 21.66 1.26

8 24 100127 LAT JANSONE Karla 2008 11.75 (6) 9.97 (7) 21.72 1.32

9 23 100021 LAT AUSEKLE Estere 2009 11.89 (9) 10.10 (10) 21.99 1.59

10 29 100188 LAT AMERIKA Grieta 2008 12.15 (10) 10.04 (9) 22.19 1.79

11 34 100129 EST KIPPASTO Ursula 2008 12.48 (11) 10.31 (11) 22.79 2.39

12 27 100128 LAT ŠTRAUSA Emīlija 2009 12.58 (13) 10.33 (12) 22.91 2.51

13 26 100023 LAT MAZĀ Madara 2009 12.48 (11) 10.55 (13) 23.03 2.63

14 31 100213 LAT REINIKA Beatrise 2009 12.59 (14) 11.64 (15) 24.23 3.83

15 28 100189 LAT SAMOFALA Kate 2008 13.09 (15) 11.38 (14) 24.47 4.07

Did Not Start (2)

25 100131 LAT KRONBERGA Hanna 2009

32 100024 EST RANG Gisele 2009



VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

LATVIJAS KAUSS 2022

2.POSMS - RACE 1

WOMEN'S GIANT SLALOM

RUN1 RANKING

dzintars@rossignol.lvdzintars@rossignol.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.09

25.02.2022  /  Sigulda (LAT)  /  SKI.LV 63  /  25.02.2022 at 10:26  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib Code Nation Name Year Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

Did Not Finish (2)

30 100190 LAT VEIGULE Amanda 2009

33 100258 BLR MAKRITSKAYA Hanna 2009

  U16 GIRLS  

1 50 100032 EST TAMMEMÄGI Emma 2007 10.88 (1) 9.00 (4) 19.88

1 49 100027 LTU KARLONAITĖ Liepa 2006 10.95 (2) 8.93 (2) 19.88

3 35 100037 LAT SAĻŅIKOVA Frīda 2006 11.11 (4) 8.79 (1) 19.90 0.02

4 38 100030 LAT SAĻŅIKOVA Elza 2006 11.07 (3) 8.97 (3) 20.04 0.16

5 39 100036 LAT HARTMANE Kristiāna 2007 11.46 (8) 9.00 (4) 20.46 0.58

6 44 100142 LAT NEVLERE Marianna 2006 11.24 (5) 9.29 (6) 20.53 0.65

7 36 100031 LAT REITERE Loreta 2007 11.28 (7) 9.37 (7) 20.65 0.77

8 41 100140 LAT JURĒVICA Loreta Luīze 2006 11.48 (9) 9.39 (8) 20.87 0.99

9 48 100033 EST TEDER Hanna Gret 2007 11.26 (6) 9.63 (10) 20.89 1.01

10 37 100028 LAT FEDOROVA Sofia 2007 11.50 (10) 9.46 (9) 20.96 1.08

11 47 100259 BLR PROTASOVSKAYA Arina 2007 11.63 (12) 9.73 (11) 21.36 1.48

12 40 100139 LAT REINHARDE Elizabete Anna 2007 11.70 (13) 9.73 (11) 21.43 1.55

13 43 100138 LAT GIRGENSONE Adriana 2006 11.62 (11) 9.87 (13) 21.49 1.61

14 46 100208 LAT KAPITONOVA Katrīna 2007 13.02 (14) 11.03 (14) 24.05 4.17

Did Not Start (1)

45 100187 LAT BĒRZIŅA Marta 2007

Did Not Finish (2)

42 100034 LAT OVČIŅŅIKOVA Adrija 2007

51 100223 LAT PUCELLO Sofija 2006

  MASTER LADIES  

1 53 100040 LAT LAGZDIŅA Ieva 1981 12.40 (2) 10.20 (1) 22.60

2 56 100234 LAT SPROĢE VĀVERE Anda 1983 12.29 (1) 10.69 (2) 22.98 0.38

3 58 100255 LAT KUBLIŅA Sanita 1984 13.14 (3) 10.82 (3) 23.96 1.36

4 54 100144 LAT BROKANE Jelena 1966 13.28 (4) 11.01 (4) 24.29 1.69

5 55 100145 LAT SĪPOLA Ingrīda 1973 13.33 (5) 12.28 (6) 25.61 3.01

6 59 100263 LAT ZĀLĪTE Dzintra 1974 13.81 (7) 11.87 (5) 25.68 3.08

7 57 100146 LAT MORE Agnese 1987 13.57 (6) 12.82 (7) 26.39 3.79
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Rank Bib Code Nation Name Year Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  U12 GIRLS  

1 4 100004 LAT GRĪNBERGA Nikola 2011 12.79 (1) 10.18 (1) 22.97

2 1 100001 LAT LIVČĀNE Daniela Anna 2010 12.97 (2) 10.30 (3) 23.27 0.30

3 3 100009 LAT KLIESTA Emīlija 2011 13.24 (4) 10.28 (2) 23.52 0.55

4 5 100110 LAT TERLANOVA Alesija 2010 13.02 (3) 10.75 (5) 23.77 0.80

5 16 100003 EST ZLOBIN Linda Marie 2011 14.01 (5) 10.62 (4) 24.63 1.66

6 10 100180 LAT RASA Katrīna 2011 14.50 (9) 11.09 (6) 25.59 2.62

7 8 100117 LAT TRAPĀNE Aleksandra 2011 14.31 (6) 11.66 (8) 25.97 3.00

8 6 100116 LAT ANDŽĀNE Ella Lī 2011 14.31 (6) 11.70 (9) 26.01 3.04

9 14 100205 LAT VALDMANE Alise 2010 14.72 (11) 11.37 (7) 26.09 3.12

10 13 100211 LAT BALGA Beatrise 2010 14.48 (8) 11.71 (10) 26.19 3.22

11 15 100227 LAT ULMANE Sofija 2010 14.63 (10) 12.04 (11) 26.67 3.70

12 12 100122 LAT RASA Elza 2011 15.25 (12) 12.17 (12) 27.42 4.45

13 7 100008 LAT MORE Klaudija 2011 15.31 (13) 12.45 (13) 27.76 4.79

14 11 100199 LAT OVČIŅŅIKOVA Amanda 2011 16.39 (14) 13.43 (14) 29.82 6.85

  U14 GIRLS  

1 19 100020 LAT JANSONE Estere 2008 12.26 (2) 9.31 (1) 21.57

2 18 100123 LAT CIAGUNE Heidija 2009 12.22 (1) 9.40 (2) 21.62 0.05

3 17 100015 LAT JAUNDZEMA Dārta Elīza 2008 12.40 (3) 9.66 (3) 22.06 0.49

4 21 100016 LAT BIEZĀ Annija 2008 12.73 (5) 9.89 (5) 22.62 1.05

5 22 100017 LAT BAUMANE Justīne 2009 13.09 (9) 9.66 (3) 22.75 1.18

6 60 100124 LAT ZELČA Elza 2009 12.80 (7) 10.05 (7) 22.85 1.28

7 20 100014 LAT MATISONE Letīcija 2008 12.55 (4) 10.33 (8) 22.88 1.31

8 23 100021 LAT AUSEKLE Estere 2009 13.01 (8) 9.93 (6) 22.94 1.37

9 24 100127 LAT JANSONE Karla 2008 12.73 (5) 10.33 (8) 23.06 1.49

10 29 100188 LAT AMERIKA Grieta 2008 13.13 (10) 10.62 (12) 23.75 2.18

11 27 100128 LAT ŠTRAUSA Emīlija 2009 13.49 (11) 10.36 (10) 23.85 2.28

12 34 100129 EST KIPPASTO Ursula 2008 13.73 (12) 10.54 (11) 24.27 2.70

13 26 100023 LAT MAZĀ Madara 2009 13.82 (13) 11.49 (15) 25.31 3.74

14 31 100213 LAT REINIKA Beatrise 2009 14.04 (14) 11.35 (14) 25.39 3.82

15 28 100189 LAT SAMOFALA Kate 2008 14.32 (15) 11.29 (13) 25.61 4.04

  U16 GIRLS  

1 35 100037 LAT SAĻŅIKOVA Frīda 2006 11.97 (2) 8.88 (1) 20.85

2 49 100027 LTU KARLONAITĖ Liepa 2006 11.86 (1) 9.25 (3) 21.11 0.26

3 38 100030 LAT SAĻŅIKOVA Elza 2006 12.23 (3) 9.09 (2) 21.32 0.47
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Rank Bib Code Nation Name Year Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

4 50 100032 EST TAMMEMÄGI Emma 2007 12.61 (7) 9.38 (4) 21.99 1.14

5 36 100031 LAT REITERE Loreta 2007 12.23 (3) 9.80 (8) 22.03 1.18

6 39 100036 LAT HARTMANE Kristiāna 2007 12.61 (7) 9.43 (5) 22.04 1.19

7 41 100140 LAT JURĒVICA Loreta Luīze 2006 12.51 (6) 9.62 (7) 22.13 1.28

8 37 100028 LAT FEDOROVA Sofia 2007 12.69 (10) 9.61 (6) 22.30 1.45

9 48 100033 EST TEDER Hanna Gret 2007 12.45 (5) 9.93 (9) 22.38 1.53

10 47 100259 BLR PROTASOVSKAYA Arina 2007 12.86 (12) 10.22 (10) 23.08 2.23

11 40 100139 LAT REINHARDE Elizabete Anna 2007 12.75 (11) 10.39 (12) 23.14 2.29

12 44 100142 LAT NEVLERE Marianna 2006 12.65 (9) 10.87 (13) 23.52 2.67

13 43 100138 LAT GIRGENSONE Adriana 2006 13.29 (13) 10.25 (11) 23.54 2.69

14 46 100208 LAT KAPITONOVA Katrīna 2007 14.34 (14) 11.42 (14) 25.76 4.91

  MASTER LADIES  

1 56 100234 LAT SPROĢE VĀVERE Anda 1983 13.56 (1) 10.47 (1) 24.03

2 53 100040 LAT LAGZDIŅA Ieva 1981 13.75 (2) 10.96 (2) 24.71 0.68

3 58 100255 LAT KUBLIŅA Sanita 1984 14.81 (5) 11.24 (3) 26.05 2.02

4 54 100144 LAT BROKANE Jelena 1966 14.65 (3) 11.85 (4) 26.50 2.47

5 57 100146 LAT MORE Agnese 1987 14.74 (4) 12.70 (5) 27.44 3.41

6 55 100145 LAT SĪPOLA Ingrīda 1973 15.59 (6) 12.71 (6) 28.30 4.27

7 59 100263 LAT ZĀLĪTE Dzintra 1974 16.09 (7) 12.88 (7) 28.97 4.94


